@ RIETUMU

Changes in the bank’s price list

Tariffs for a Basic Account of Consumer

come into force on 27 November, 2023:

MAINTENANCE OF CURRENT ACCOUNT

Verification of the documents within the
framework of the account opening

Current account opening

Current account closing

Active account maintenance (monthly):

- If the average monthly balance on all accounts
of the client (incl. a group of clients with the
same beneficial owner) is 20 000 EUR or more
- If the average monthly balance on all accounts
of the client (incl. a group of clients with the
same beneficial owner) is less than 20 000 EUR

40 EUR

Free of charge
15 EUR

Free of charge

2.50 EUR

20 EUR

Free of charge
10 EUR

Free of charge

2.50 EUR

Cash operations

Cash deposit into account in EUR currency
Cash withdrawal in EUR currency

0.5 %, min 5 EUR
1%, min 10 EUR

0.5 %, min 5 EUR
1%, min 10 EUR

PAYMENT TRANSACTIONS IN EUR CU

RRENCY

Intra-bank transfers

Transfers between accounts of one client of JSC
“Rietumu Banka:
Transfers via the Internet bank

Free of charge

Free of charge

In the Bank’s office as well as by phone and 4.50 EUR 5 EUR
fax
Transfers between clients of JSC “Rietumu
Banka”:
Transfers via the Internet bank 0.10 EUR 0.05 EUR
In the Bank’s office as well as by phone and 5.50 EUR 7 EUR
fax
Outgoing transfers to other banks in Latvia or within the EEA
Transfers via the Internet bank 0.40 EUR 0.40 EUR
In the Bank’s office as well as by phone and 6.50 EUR 7 EUR
fax
Regular Payment Order
Order registration in the Bank’s office 3 EUR 5 EUR
Order registration via the Internet bank 1 EUR 1 EUR

Additional transaction charge

As for a payment order
submitted through
Internet bank

As for a payment order
submitted through Internet
bank

REMOTE BANKING

Internet-banking connection

Monthly subscription fee

Electronic signature (the first face-to-face
identification and Mobile DigiPass device)

Free of charge
Free of charge
Free of charge

Free of charge
Free of charge
Free of charge




